
1st 377 1st 2.147 1st 2
2nd 377 2nd 2.273 2nd 7
3rd 374 3rd 2.392 3rd 7
4th 373 4th 2.419 4th 10
5th 372 5th 2.503 5th 11
6th 372 6th 2.587 6th 14
7th 371 7th 2.742 7th 15
8th 370 8th 2.803 8th 19
9th 369 9th 3.054 9th 21

10th 369 10th 3.080 10th 22

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 25

2 gun IBS

overall
placing

101 RANDY HORMAN Y 2.003 4.106 3.054 9 175 163 338 22 0 31 15 0

102 KENT SICKMEYER Y 3.424 3.664 3.544 19 179 181 360 13 0 32 17 0

103 LARRY SCHARNHORSTY 4.466 4.858 4.662 23 172 170 342 21 2 44 23 0

104 LARRY AVERITT Y 2.560 DQ DQ DQ 189 DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

105  N  DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

106 PAUL HILGEDICK Y 2.742 4.220 3.481 16 184 162 346 18 4 34 18 0

107 DEAN WESTON Y 2.341 3.143 2.742 7 163 180 343 20 1 27 12 0

108 TERRY THOLEN Y 3.255 3.779 3.517 18 187 157 344 19 2 37 21 0

109 SPENCER LAMM Y 2.859 3.301 3.080 10 189 183 372 5 5 15 7 0

110 MIKE MCBRIDE Y 3.448 4.660 4.054 22 186 182 368 12 4 34 19 0

111 JADEN WHEALE Y R,J 2.761 4.256 3.508 17 183 186 369 10 8 27 13 0

112  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

113 MATTHEW KOOHY Y 3.572 3.009 3.290 14 176 178 354 14 3 28 14 0

114 MATT OWENS Y 3.315 4.417 3.866 20 189 183 372 6 6 26 11 0

115 MIKE BREWER Y R 3.113 3.430 3.271 13 181 188 369 9 4 22 10 0

116  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

117 BART SAUTER Y 2.101 2.737 2.419 4 184 187 371 7 4 11 5 0

118 CARROLL LANCE Y 1.974 2.572 2.273 2 186 184 370 8 2 10 4 0

201 BILL DREWEL Y R 3.778 3.961 3.869 21 187 163 350 16 0 37 22 0

202 JEFF CONOVER Y DQ 2.896 DQ DQ DQ 181 DQ DQ 4 DQ DQ 0

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1
BRRC, Wright City MO

4/24/2021

Two Gun Overall Results
TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

STEVE WILSON STEVE WILSON STEVE WILSON
ROBBY MILES CARROLL LANCE STEVE HOSKIN

SCOTT KNIGHT STEVE HOSKIN ROBBY MILES
STEVE HOSKIN BART SAUTER CARROLL LANCE

SPENCER LAMM ROBBY MILES BART SAUTER
MATT OWENS PAUL KOOHY SCOTT KNIGHT
BART SAUTER DEAN WESTON SPENCER LAMM

CARROLL LANCE T E FORD T E FORD

LG GROUP

MIKE BREWER RANDY HORMAN PAUL KOOHY
JADEN WHEALE SPENCER LAMM MIKE BREWER

Competitor IBS
ROOKIE, FEMALE, 

JUNIOR
2 gun Score 

RANK

 Total     X-
count 
LG+HG

GROUP + 
SCORE

 2-GUN    
SOY     
POINTSHG GROUP

2 gun 
Group AGG

2 gun 
Group RANK LG score HG score Score AGG



203 HOWARD COWHERY 3.799 3.085 3.442 15 176 170 346 17 4 32 16 0

204  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

205 T E FORD Y 3.033 2.572 2.803 8 183 185 368 11 6 19 8 0

206 STEVE WILSON Y 2.629 1.666 2.147 1 183 194 377 1 10 2 1 0

207  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

208  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

209  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

210 STEVE HOSKIN Y 2.386 2.398 2.392 3 187 186 373 4 3 7 2 0

211 SCOTT KNIGHT Y 2.933 3.268 3.101 11 189 185 374 3 5 14 6 0

212 ROBBY MILES Y 2.888 2.118 2.503 5 190 187 377 2 1 7 3 0

213 PAUL KOOHY Y 2.677 2.497 2.587 6 174 176 350 15 2 21 9 0

214 MARY OWENS Y R,F  3.618 2.797 3.208 12 162 148 310 23 2 35 20 0



1ST 190 1ST 1.974 1ST
2ND 189 2nd 2.003 2ND
3RD 189 3rd 2.101 3RD
4TH 189 4th 2.341 4TH
5TH 189 5th 2.386 5TH
6TH 187 6th 2.560 6TH
7TH 187 7th 2.629 7TH
8TH 187 8th 2.677 8TH
9TH 186 9th 2.742 9TH

10TH 186 10th 2.761 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 1.594 2 1ST 1.051 13th
2ND 50 1.709 3 2nd 1.135
3RD 49 2.171 1 3rd 1.558 25

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total
1 Y 101 42 2.147 43 2.038 47 2.100 43 1.725 175 20 0 2.003 2 22 10 175 2.003 0 0 0
2 Y 102 46 4.355 42 3.813 45 2.161 46 3.365 179 17 0 3.424 18 35 20 179 3.424 0
3 Y 103 38 5.522 44 1 3.926 48 3.821 42 4.595 172 22 1 4.466 24 46 24 172 4.466 0
4 Y 104 47 1 2.764 48 1.930 46 2.916 48 2.631 189 2 1 2.560 6 8 1 189 2.560 0 0 0 0
5 N 105  DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
6 Y 106 41 4.201 49 2.341 46 1 1.919 48 1 2.507 184 12 2 2.742 9 21 9 184 2.742 0 0 0
7 Y 107 44 3.566 38 2.186 35 1.051 46 2.560 163 23 0 2.341 4 27 14 163 2.341 0 0
8 Y 108 48 1 3.238 45 3.077 46 3.441 48 1 3.264 187 7 2 3.255 16 23 12 187 3.255 0 0
9 Y 109 49 2 2.331 44 2.749 48 1 2.952 48 2 3.405 189 3 5 2.859 11 14 6 189 2.859 0 0 0

10 Y 110 48 1 3.205 48 3.405 44 3.938 46 3.245 186 10 1 3.448 19 29 17 186 3.448 0 0
11 Y 111 R,J 47 2 2.295 43 1 3.680 46 1.615 47 3.452 183 14 3 2.761 10 24 13 183 2.761 0 0
12 N 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
13 Y 113 44 1 4.654 41 2.650 46 3.479 45 1 3.504 176 18 2 3.572 20 38 21 176 3.572 0
14 Y 114 47 3.984 47 4.220 50 2 1.594 45 1 3.463 189 5 3 3.315 17 22 11 189 3.315 0 0
15 Y 115 R 40 3.897 46 2.243 48 3.748 47 2 2.563 181 16 2 3.113 15 31 19 181 3.113 0
16 N 116 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
17 Y 117 46 2.665 46 1.738 49 1 2.441 43 1.558 184 11 1 2.101 3 14 5 184 2.101 0 0 0
18 Y 118 44 1.563 49 1 2.171 47 1 2.474 46 1.686 186 9 2 1.974 1 10 2 186 1.974 0 0 0 0
19 Y 201 R 47 3.540 45 4.162 48 3.739 47 3.671 187 8 0 3.778 22 30 18 187 3.778 0 0
20 Y 202 DQ DQ 48 1 3.085 47 1 3.341 49 2 2.633 DQ DQ 4 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
21 Y 203 42 4.685 48 1 3.449 40 3.319 46 3.743 176 19 1 3.799 23 42 22 176 3.799 0
22 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
23 Y 205 46 2.274 49 3.218 44 4.045 44 2.595 183 15 0 3.033 14 29 16 183 3.033 0
24 Y 206 45 1.782 49 2 2.222 44 3.554 45 2.956 183 13 2 2.629 7 20 8 183 2.629 0 0 0
25 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
26 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
27 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
28 Y 210 48 3.184 42 2.323 50 3 1.709 47 2.328 187 6 3 2.386 5 11 3 187 2.386 0 0 0 0
29 Y 211 47 2.821 46 4.029 47 2.065 49 2.817 189 4 0 2.933 13 17 7 189 2.933 0 0 0
30 Y 212 48 3.095 46 3.572 48 2.038 48 2.847 190 1 0 2.888 12 13 4 190 2.888 0 0 0
31 Y 213 40 1.135 45 1 4.570 43 2.315 46 1 2.686 174 21 2 2.677 8 29 15 174 2.677 0 0
32 Y 214 R,F  47 3.291 36 5.116 41 2.324 38 3.742 162 24 0 3.618 21 45 23 162 3.618 0

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1

BRRC, Wright City MO
4/24/2021

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG LIGHT GUN GROUP AGG LIGHT GUN OVERALL

SPENCER LAMM BART SAUTER STEVE HOSKIN 11
SCOTT KNIGHT DEAN WESTON ROBBY MILES 13

ROBBY MILES CARROLL LANCE LARRY AVERITT 8
LARRY AVERITT RANDY HORMAN CARROLL LANCE 10

TERRY THOLEN STEVE WILSON SCOTT KNIGHT 17
BILL DREWEL PAUL KOOHY STEVE WILSON 20

MATT OWENS STEVE HOSKIN BART SAUTER 14
STEVE HOSKIN LARRY AVERITT SPENCER LAMM 14

MATT OWENS 22
LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP TERRY THOLEN 23

CARROLL LANCE PAUL HILGEDICK PAUL HILGEDICK 21
MIKE MCBRIDE JADEN WHEALE RANDY HORMAN 22

MATT OWENS DEAN WESTON 35 JADEN WHEALE 24
STEVE HOSKIN PAUL KOOHY 40

CARROLL LANCE BART SAUTER 43 Number of LG IBS shooters:  

RELAY- 
BENCH

ROOKIE, FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3 LG GROUP 
FOR RANKING

SOY Points
Competitor

LG TARGET 4
SCORE AGG

SCORE 
RANK X TOTAL GROUP AGG GROUP RANK

RANDY HORMAN
KENT SICKMEYER
LARRY SCHARNHORST
LARRY AVERITT
 
PAUL HILGEDICK

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

OVERALL 
PLACE

LG SCORE 
FOR RANKING

MATTHEW KOOHY
MATT OWENS
MIKE BREWER
 
BART SAUTER
CARROLL LANCE

DEAN WESTON
TERRY THOLEN
SPENCER LAMM
MIKE MCBRIDE
JADEN WHEALE
 

PAUL KOOHY
MARY OWENS

 
 
 
STEVE HOSKIN
SCOTT KNIGHT
ROBBY MILES

BILL DREWEL
JEFF CONOVER
HOWARD COWHER
 
T E FORD
STEVE WILSON



1ST 194 1ST 1.666 1ST
2ND 188 2nd 2.118 2ND
3RD 187 3rd 2.398 3RD
4TH 187 4th 2.497 4TH
5TH 186 5th 2.572 5TH
6TH 186 6th 2.572 6TH
7TH 185 7th 2.737 7TH
8TH 185 8th 2.797 8TH
9TH 184 9th 2.896 9TH

10TH 183 10th 3.009 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 1.156 3 1ST 0.838 13th
2nd 50 1.158 1 2ND 1.156
3rd 50 1.473 2 3RD 1.158 25

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total
1 Y 101 48 3.332 42 3.428 35 5.813 38 3.850 163 21 0 4.106 19 40 22 163 4.10575 0
2 Y 102 46 2.793 43 3.686 45 3.778 47 4.400 181 14 0 3.664 16 30 16 181 3.66425 0
3 Y 103 46 3.762 45 1 5.752 40 4.095 39 5.824 170 19 1 4.858 24 43 24 170 4.85825 0
4 Y 104 47 3.726 44 3.419 DQ DQ 16 4.287 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
5 N 105  DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
6 Y 106 46 1 4.230 42 1 3.247 33 3.829 41 5.572 162 22 2 4.220 20 42 23 162 4.2195 0
7 Y 107 44 2.467 46 1.793 44 1 4.210 46 4.102 180 15 1 3.143 12 27 13 180 3.143 0
8 Y 108 40 2.697 40 4.306 38 2.443 39 5.668 157 23 0 3.779 17 40 21 157 3.7785 0
9 Y 109 48 1.768 47 2.502 46 3.128 42 5.804 183 10 0 3.301 14 24 11 183 3.3005 0 0

10 Y 110 45 1 4.967 44 5.165 46 4.180 47 2 4.327 182 12 3 4.660 23 35 19 182 4.65975 0
11 Y 111 R,J 50 2 2.721 47 1 3.919 44 3.926 45 2 6.459 186 6 5 4.256 21 27 14 186 4.25625 0 0
12 N 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
13 Y 113 43 2.274 44 2.821 47 1 4.132 44 2.807 178 16 1 3.009 10 26 12 178 3.0085 0 0
14 Y 114 45 5.562 46 1 2.255 48 1 4.106 44 1 5.745 183 11 3 4.417 22 33 18 183 4.417 0
15 Y 115 R 48 2 2.735 48 2.921 44 4.446 48 3.616 188 2 2 3.430 15 17 7 188 3.4295 0 0 0
16 N 116 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
17 Y 117 50 1 1.158 45 1 3.265 46 1 3.964 46 2.562 187 4 3 2.737 7 11 4 187 2.73725 0 0 0 0
18 Y 118 48 2.370 47 2.777 48 2.335 41 2.804 184 9 0 2.572 5 14 6 184 2.5715 0 0 0 0
19 Y 201 R 42 2.337 45 2.485 33 4.482 43 6.538 163 20 0 3.961 18 38 20 163 3.9605 0
20 Y 202 43 1.652 46 3.478 45 2.764 47 3.689 181 13 0 2.896 9 22 10 181 2.89575 0 0 0
21 Y 203 45 1 2.789 50 2 1.473 33 2.723 42 5.354 170 18 3 3.085 11 29 15 170 3.08475 0
22 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
23 Y 205 49 2 1.730 50 4 1.525 41 3.978 45 3.055 185 7 6 2.572 6 13 5 185 2.572 0 0 0 0
24 Y 206 50 3 1.156 49 3 1.718 50 2 1.791 45 1.998 194 1 8 1.666 1 2 1 194 1.66575 0 0 0 0
25 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
26 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
27 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
28 Y 210 41 2.327 47 2.592 50 2.591 48 2.081 186 5 0 2.398 3 8 3 186 2.39775 0 0 0 0
29 Y 211 48 1 3.357 45 2 3.149 47 1 3.526 45 1 3.040 185 8 5 3.268 13 21 9 185 3.268 0 0 0
30 Y 212 46 3.000 47 1 2.325 48 0.838 46 2.309 187 3 1 2.118 2 5 2 187 2.118 0 0 0 0
31 Y 213 46 1.465 43 2.420 41 2.589 46 3.512 176 17 0 2.497 4 21 8 176 2.4965 0 0 0
32 Y 214 R,F 41 3.055 46 1 3.898 12 2.020 49 1 2.215 148 24 2 2.797 8 32 17 148 2.797 0 0

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1

BRRC, Wright City MO
4/24/2021

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG HEAVY GUN OVERALL

ROBBY MILES STEVE HOSKIN STEVE HOSKIN 8
BART SAUTER PAUL KOOHY BART SAUTER 11

STEVE WILSON STEVE WILSON STEVE WILSON 2
MIKE BREWER ROBBY MILES ROBBY MILES 5

T E FORD BART SAUTER MIKE BREWER 17
SCOTT KNIGHT MARY OWENS PAUL KOOHY 21

STEVE HOSKIN CARROLL LANCE T E FORD 13
JADEN WHEALE T E FORD CARROLL LANCE 14

SPENCER LAMM 24
HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP MATTHEW KOOHY 26

CARROLL LANCE JEFF CONOVER SCOTT KNIGHT 21
SPENCER LAMM MATTHEW KOOHY JEFF CONOVER 22

STEVE WILSON ROBBY MILES 48 DEAN WESTON 27
BART SAUTER STEVE WILSON 50

HOWARD COWHER BART SAUTER 50 Number of HG IBS shooters:  

RELAY- 
BENCH

ROOKIE, FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG GROUP FOR 
RANKING

SOY Points
Competitor

HG TARGET 4
SCORE AGG

SCORE 
RANK X TOTAL GROUP AGG GROUP RANK

RANDY HORMAN
KENT SICKMEYER
LARRY SCHARNHORST
LARRY AVERITT
 
PAUL HILGEDICK

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

OVERALL 
PLACE

HG SCORE 
FOR RANKING

MATTHEW KOOHY
MATT OWENS
MIKE BREWER
 
BART SAUTER
CARROLL LANCE

DEAN WESTON
TERRY THOLEN
SPENCER LAMM
MIKE MCBRIDE
JADEN WHEALE
 

PAUL KOOHY
MARY OWENS

 
 
 
STEVE HOSKIN
SCOTT KNIGHT
ROBBY MILES

BILL DREWEL
JEFF CONOVER
HOWARD COWHER
 
T E FORD
STEVE WILSON



1ST 178 1ST 3.926 1ST 3
2ND 167 2nd 4.629 2ND 3
3RD #N/A 3rd #N/A 3RD #N/A
4TH #N/A 4th #N/A 4TH #N/A
5TH #N/A 5th #N/A 5TH #N/A
6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH #N/A
7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A
11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A
1ST 47 3.334 2 1ST 3.18 13th #N/A
2ND 46 3.180 0 2nd 3.334 14th #N/A
3RD 45 4.037 1 3rd 3.554 15th #N/A

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group S G OA Total

1 x 101 42 5.887 43 6.016 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
2 x 102 47 2 3.334 44 6.333 46 3.180 41 5.669 178 1 2 4.629 2 3 2 178 4.629 0 0 0 0
3 X 103 42 1 3.554 45 1 4.037 42 4.160 38 3.954 167 2 2 3.926 1 3 1 167 3.926 0 0 0 0

TACTICAL GUN SCORE AGG TACTICAL GUN GROUP AGG TACTICAL GUN OVERALL

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1

BRRC, Wright City MO
4/24/2021

TACTICAL GUN RESULTS

TAYLOR EBBITT MATTHEW KOOHY MATTHEW KOOHY
MATTHEW KOOHY TAYLOR EBBITT TAYLOR EBBITT

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

Enter number of shooters for 
IBS points

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A
TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

TAYLOR EBBITT TAYLOR EBBITT 46 #N/A

3MATTHEW KOOHY MATTHEW KOOHY 42 #N/A
TAYLOR EBBITT TAYLOR EBBITT 47 #N/A

LG SCORE 
FOR RANKING

LG GROUP 
FOR RANKING

Points
Competitor

TARGET 4
SCORE AGG

SCORE 
RANK X TOTAL GROUP AGG GROUP RANK

RELAY- 
BENCH

ROOKIE, FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3

OWEN REID
TAYLOR EBBITT
MATTHEW KOOHY

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

OVERALL 
PLACE



BRRC, Wright City MO
Light Gun Equipment List

4/24/2021

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith
1 SPENCER LAMM LG 6 MMBR BAT BRUX SELF
2 TERRY THOLEN LG 6 DASHER KRIEGER LRB WHEELER MARCH 12X60 H4895 BART 103 CARTRIGHT
3 RANDY HORMAN LG 6 BRA BAT LEDERER WEAVER 36 VARGET BART 103 SELF
4 JEFF CONOVER LG 6 BRA BAT BRUX WHEELER NIGHTFORCE 12X42 VARGET BART 103 SELF
5 BILL DREWEL LG 6 BRX BAT BRUX MASTERCRAFT KAHLAS 50 H4895 BARTS 105 LAMB
6 CARROLL LANCE LG 6BRA BAT KRIEGER LRB  NIGHTFORCE 55 H4895 VT 103 WHEELER
7 MIKE MCBRIDE LG 6BRA BORDEN BRUX PRT NIGHTFORCE 15X55 H4895 VT 103 KINSLEY
8 T E FORD LG 6BRA BORDEN KRIEGER ALEX WHEELER NIGHTFORCE 15X55 VT  FORD
9 PAUL HILGEDICK LG 6 DASHER BAT BRUX KRIEGER NIGHTFORCE 15X55 VARGET BERGER 108 HILGEDICK

10 HOWARD COWHER LG 6 DASHER PANDA KRIEGER LRB NIGHTFORCE 12X42 VARGET BARTS 103 MOON
11 STEVE WILSON LG 6 HAMMER BAT LEDERER PRT NIGHTFORCE 12X42 HAMMER 103 HORMAN
12 MIKE BREWER LG 6 BR BAT BRUX MCMILLAN NIGHTFORCE 15X55 VARGET BARTS 105 DQ GUNSMITH
13 ROBBY MILES LG 6MM BRDQ BAT BRUX ST1000 NIGHTFORCE 15X55 H4895 BARTS 103 DQ GUNSMITH
14 STEVE HOSKIN LG 6MM BAT BAT KRIEGER MCMILLAN NIGHTFORCE 12X42 VARGET VT 103 HOSKIN
15 DEAN WESTON LG 6 BRA BAT KRIEGER WHEELER VORTEX 15-60 4540-8208 RH 103 WHEELER
16 LARRY AVERITT LG 6 BR BAT LEDERER SCOVILLE MARCH 8-80 VARGET VT 103 STEVENS
17 SCOTT KNIGHT LG 6 BR BAT LEDERER PRT NIGHTFORCE 12X42 VARGET BARTS 103 HORMAN
18 JADEN WHEALE LG 6 BR BAT HAWKHILL CHARLIE SIEBERT NIGHTFORCE 12X42 VARGET VT 103 HONGISTO
19 KENT SICKMEYER LG 6 BR BAT KRIEGER NIGHTFORCE 15X55 VARGET BERGER 108
20 LARRY SCHARNHORST LG 6 BRA BAT
21 MARY OWENS LG 6 BRA BAT BARTLEIN SCARBOROUGH NIGHTFORCE 15X55 H4895 BARTS 103 MIKE MOSES
22 MATT OWENS LG 6 BRA BAT BARTLEIN SCARBOROUGH NIGHTFORCE 15X55 H4895 BARTS 103 MIKE MOSES
23 BART SAUTER LG 6 BRA BAT LEDERER SCARBOROUGH VALDADA 40 H4895 BARTS STROUD
24 PAUL KOOHY LG 6 DASHER BAT KRIEGER SHEHANE ST 1000 VORTEX 15-60 VARGET VT 103 MATT
25 MATTHEW KOOHY LG 6 DASHER BAT K&P SHEHANE ST 1000 NIGHTFORCE 15X55 RL-15 VT 103 BIGELOW



BRRC, Wright City MO
Heavy Gun Equipment List

4/24/2021

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith
1 SPENCER LAMM HG 6 DASHER BAT KRIEGER TM NIGHTFORCE SELF
2 TERRY THOLEN HG 6 DASHER KRIEGER LRB WHEELER MARCH 12X60 H4895 BART 103 CARTRIGHT
3 RANDY HORMAN HG 6 BRA BAT LEDERER WEAVER 36 VARGET BART 103 SELF
4 JEFF CONOVER HG 6 BRA BAT BRUX WHEELER NIGHTFORCE 12X42 VARGET BART 103 SELF
5 BILL DREWEL HG 6 BRX BAT BRUX MASTERCRAFT KAHLAS 50 H4895 BARTS 105 LAMB
6 CARROLL LANCE HG 6BRA BAT KRIEGER LRB  NIGHTFORCE 55 H4895 VT 103 WHEELER
7 MIKE MCBRIDE HG 6.5 CMA BORDEN BRUX MCMILLAN NIGHTFORCE 15X55 H4350 VT 133 KINSLEY
8 T E FORD HG 6BRA BORDEN KRIEGER ALEX WHEELER NIGHTFORCE 15X55 VT  FORD
9 PAUL HILGEDICK HG 6 DASHER STOLLE LILJA HILGEDICK NIGHTFORCE 15X55 VARGET BERGER 108 HILGEDICK

10 HOWARD COWHER HG 6 DASHER PANDA KRIEGER LRB NIGHTFORCE 12X42 VARGET BARTS 103 MOON
11 STEVE WILSON HG 6 HAMMER BAT LEDERER PRT NIGHTFORCE 12X42 HAMMER 103 HORMAN
12 MIKE BREWER HG 6 BR BAT BRUX MCMILLAN NIGHTFORCE 15X55 VARGET BARTS 105 DQ GUNSMITH
13 ROBBY MILES HG 6MM BRDQ BAT BRUX ST1000 NIGHTFORCE 15X55 H4895 BARTS 103 DQ GUNSMITH
14 STEVE HOSKIN HG 6MM BAT BAT KRIEGER MCMILLAN NIGHTFORCE 12X42 VARGET VT 103 HOSKIN
15 DEAN WESTON HG 6 BRA BAT KRIEGER WHEELER VORTEX 15-60 4540-8208 RH 103 WHEELER
16 LARRY AVERITT HG 6 BR BAT LEDERER SCOVILLE MARCH 8-80 VARGET VT 103 STEVENS
17 SCOTT KNIGHT HG 6 BR BAT LEDERER PRT NIGHTFORCE 12X42 VARGET BARTS 103 HORMAN
18 JADEN WHEALE HG 6 BR BAT HAWKHILL CHARLIE SIEBERT NIGHTFORCE 12X42 VARGET VT 103 HONGISTO
19 KENT SICKMEYER HG 6 BR BAT KRIEGER NIGHTFORCE 15X55 VARGET BERGER 108
20 LARRY SCHARNHORST HG
21 MARY OWENS HG 6 BRA BAT BARTLEIN SCARBOROUGH NIGHTFORCE 15X55 H4895 BARTS 103 MIKE MOSES
22 MATT OWENS HG 6 BRA BAT BARTLEIN SCARBOROUGH NIGHTFORCE 15X55 H4895 BARTS 103 MIKE MOSES
23 BART SAUTER HG 6 BRA BAT LEDERER SCARBOROUGH VALDADA 40 H4895 BARTS STROUD
24 PAUL KOOHY HG 6 DASHER BAT K&P MAXI TRACK NIGHTFORCE 15X55 VARGET VT 103 BIGELOW
25 MATTHEW KOOHY HG 6 DASHER BAT K&P SHEHANE ST 1000 NIGHTFORCE 15X55 RL-15 VT 103 BIGELOW



BRRC, Wright City MO
Factory and Tactical Equipment List

4/24/2021

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith
1 TAYLOR EBBITT F 6.5 TIKKA TIKKA TIKKA TIKKA NIGHTFORCE 15X55 H4350 BERGER 140 SELF
2 OWEN REID F 6.5 CM TIKKA TIKKA TIKKA NIGHTFORCE 15X55 H2.5 BERGER 140 TIKKA
3 MATTHEW KOOHY F 6 DASHER BORDEN BRUX MANERS NIGHTFORCE 12X42 RL-15 VT 103 KW PRECISION
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